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

Commercial Property
145 feet on Pacific Coast Hwy. 145 feet in depth to a 30 foot commercial 
alley. Has an older 2 bedroom home, used car lot and real estate 
office now on property. But is Ideal location for large restaurant, motel, 
medical building or other business. This property Is located near the 
new proposed Holiday development similar to Ditneyland. Call us for 
further Information regarding this property.

VAUGHN REAL ESTATE
DEL VAUGHN, Realtor

2342S ARLINGTON AVE. 
DA 4-1144

HELEN ORiNINGER 
PA 8-4915 Eves.

2018 WEST CARSON ST. 
FA 8-9480

EVENINGS

Western Homes

J.ET'5 TRADE

Do you have a 3 bedroom smaller 
home neer South Bay Center 
need a bigger home? We've lusl 
listed a 3 bdr. & family room, 2 
bath house with bullt-lnt. Fire­ 
place, F.A. heat, carpeted fc 
draped rear living room. Call now 
A. we'll show you this one 
trade with no cash down.

SMALL HOME 
SECURITY

Cute little one bedroom cottage 
lust right for a couple. Large living 
room spacious bedroom, oversize 
kitchen with plenty of tile. Sep 
arate service room. Larger than 
the average 2 bedroom home, lo 
cated In the heart of Gardena on 
R2 corner. Price $10,500, $2500 
down.

Home & Income
3 Bedroom home with Its own lot, 
plus 4 aptt t Kidney shape swim­ 
ming pool. Lot approximately 120 x 
130 with room for more Income 
units. Present Income It 1445 
month. $45,000 It the asking price 
for thlt property. Located In Lorn I- 
ta area

Western 
Homes

Reolty
14506 Crenshaw 

DA 3-6342 s FA 1-4444

$995 DOWN
Gl RESALE, 4l/2 % 

FULL PRICE, $16,700

Thlt exquisite home It located W. 
of Hawthorne Blvd., 8, South of the 
May Co. Shopping Center. It tea 
turet double detached garage hard­ 
wood floors, lots of tile, ditpotal, 
built In breakfast nook, large 
wardrobe closet*, stall thower. 
Block wall fence a\ many other 
features, good Hie lot for pool 
t. pleasure. For appointment to 
see cell.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

BUY! EL CAMINO!
i Unit apt. Bldgt on Crenthaw. 
$31,000 F  » $4,000 dn Liquida­ 
tion, DA 9-11M DA 9-7344 eve.

Let's Talk Turkey
HERE'S YOUR NEW . 

HOME
Neat-sweet  > Complete 

You'll grab this 3 Bdrm. mod. «"er­ 
ne r gem. You'll Ilk* It's out-door- 
able patio, Its quiet loc , low lew 
down- Easy *erms to suit you.

Open Saturday & Sun. 
1551 W. 2IOTH ST.

REGAL REALTY
DA Ml.15 FA M9S4

NOCHISEUNG!
FULL PRICE, $13,950 

FHA RESALE
This lovely, 1 bedroom t, den home 
Is the iteal of the year. Owner 
desperate mu«t tell this week It 
features Hardwood floor* disposal, 
lofs of tile, large yard IW x 130 
completely fenced 6 many other 
features Walking distance to 
Mayor Stropping Centers, schools 
& transportation. Payment* of only 
M3.47 Include* taxes & insurance 
Hurry Cell now far appointment 
te Me.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

JUANITA BOLIN 
DA 5-150* eve*.

$1000 DOWN
Immaculate 1 bedroom and huge 
mahogany panneled rumpus room. 
Beam ceilings, sliding glass door, 
raised fireplace. This home has 
a kitchen big enough to move 
around In, with plenty of formica 
top work space and a built in 
range. Good location lust off 
Crenshaw near new AI Research 
plant.

3207 W. 183th St. 
Open Sunday 12 to 5
J BEDROOM, t YR. STUCCO. 
Chain link fenced, corner lot, with 
sprinkler* In the front yard. Each 
bedroom has outside entrance, ex­ 
cellent for renting extra room or 
for child care center, (has both 
State and Redondo license) Only 
11000 down with Immediate Pos- 
 eslonl

2618 W. I83RD ST.
(corner of Inglewood Avenue)

Fitch Realty
18901 Crenshaw Bl. 

DA 3-2605

2 To Choose from 
Altitude?

will never haunt you In this 
lovely 3-bedroom home in 
a desirable hill area. Hard­ 
wood floors, wall-to-wall 
carpeting, fireplace, a ser­ 
vice porch, dining room & 
immacmulate 'throughout. 
Tastefully landscaped yard, 
block wall and large de­ 
tached double garage. 
$2000 down or malce offer,

22601 Hawtrtorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 

Attention Veterans
Many 9 A 3 Bdrm. hom«s In Wll- 
mlngton Torranee Area. Prlted 
from 110,500 to SI 7,000. Some with 
Immediate occupancy all no down 
to O. l.'l except c'oiti aV Im­ 

pound*.

May L. Arant
REALTOR

TE 4-5226 
DA 9-5583 
TE 5-8031

PL 3-4211
FA 8-2299
TE 5-7511

SPARKLING CLEAN
1 Bdrm., I'/i bath, f yr. old homo 
with built-in range ft oven serv 
Ice porch, ar.uitlc celling*, garage, 
fenced yard Hurry for this. Only 
11700 dn. Pay le*s than rent.

CONLEY 
REALTY

45QI Redondo Beach Blvd.

£R 9-8493
(Acroat from So. Bay Shopping; 

Center)

Let* for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

M-l, 100x100, corner of Earl and 
Spencer.

HOBBS REAL ESTATE 
1012 Avalon Blvd. TE 5-4211

59x125 ON ARLINGTON, M250 full 
price.

PL 5-114*

M-l OR M-2 USAGE, LEVEL NO
FILL 50 x 125, ONLY $3450

OWNER PL 51149.

DON'T JVMT HOT* wha.fi 
lost will be found—OonUct the 
flnc>r via. a Torrmnc* Preaa 
Cla.<Ki<fled Ad. TA. 8-2345.

Business Properties
For Sale cr Lease 96

BUILDlNGTREiNf-lEASE*"

31 x 176 with office & restrooms. 
Wired for heavy Industry. M-l 
lone. Is at the end of the Har­ 

bor Freeway In San Pedro.

793 MIRA FLORES 
__TE 1_-2351

CHOOSE OOOD WORKERS through 
Torranee Press WANT ADS. Let 
an experienced ad-wrlter assist you 
with the wording. Phone FA 1-7345

Real Estate Wanted 114 Real Estate Wanted 114

I BUY REAL E$TATE
. FOR ALL CASH   IN ANY CONDITION

TOP PRICE
<r NO COMMISSION 
f-Nf FEE 
 ft NO SIGNS

CALL, BEFORE YOU SELL OR LIST 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY 
FREE APPRAISALS

24-Hr. Service. Gene Webber OS 9-2860

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
TORRANCE

LIST'NGS
WANTED

CASH 
FOR EQUITIES

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor
FR 8-5238 
FR 6-3555

FOR LEASE , 
SHOPS   STORES
for shoe repair, television, 
posal substation, gift shop, 
postal substation, gift shop, 
accountant. Off street 
parkinq in Torrance.

__ DA 6-2926
CASH FO* R-3 LOTSMI

Call FR 5-35U
Anytime.

WANT TO BUY from owner. Houte 
or tmall Income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth, FA 8 8441.

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

For Rent 
TV Shop

350 EAST CARSON ST.

I blocks of large shopping center 
reasonable rent. Call

FA 8-4911
After 6, FA 8-8776

NEW, ^MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cond. Alto 
teparate entrance to each office. 
WHI lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA B-750J FR 5-»403

NOW AVAILABLE: for cafe, Or cock- 
tall lounge or ?? Building at A25 
S. Pacific Coast Hwy. R. B. FR 
4-6004 FR 6-«003 FR 4-W70.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

$150 LEASE Perfect condition,, 3 
bdrm., 2 bath, carpeted. Block wall 
fence. Between South Bay * Del 
Amo Shopping Area. FR 5-7658.

$75 J~IBEDRM. home, children wel­ 
come, large yard. 22601 

Moneta.

MS 1 BEDROOM Cottage. Mn. Hoff.
7UA Amapola

FA 8 4428

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

$50 COZY duplex type 1 Bedroom 
home. Water peld. Wllmlngton 
area. FA 8-1155.

ftj

FA

: I ^Ht b tn.\>
' \<l-< work 

17345

Apartments for Rent Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) _JJ9 (Unfurnished)______M9E "xf R A"N'TC E'""""

Beautiful Large
$5950 1-Bedroom Apartment
$69.50 2-Bedroom Apartment

Water and Gardening Paid
Spacious Lawns

Kids O.K.

AVALON VILLAGE
556 E. 231st St., Wilmington

3 Miles North of Wilmington
TE 4-3454

Greenwood Apartments
You don't have to own your own home to live 

graciously. Spacious I and 2 bedroom unfurnished 

apartments with stove and refrigerator. Convenient 

location next to schools, shopping, transportation. 

Beautiful grounds, privacy. $69 and $79.

2716 El Dorado St., Torrance 

FAS-6719

LUXURY $109.50 UP
W 44' HEATED POOL

1 «. 2 BEDROOM 
TV HI-FI IN EACH APT.
 6 W/W NYLON CARPETS
<r BUILT IN RANGE e, OVEN
•fl PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

DF.L AMO GARDENS
J544 OARNETT ST., TORRANCE

FA 3 3151

BRAND NEW
I AND 2-BEDROOM

Deluxe aptt. 179,50 to SS5.

1342 W. 227TH ST.
(« tolk*. B. of Wen tern)

TORRANCE

New Deluxe Apts. 
1 & 2 Bedrooms
$74.50 Unfurnished 

$97.50 Furnished

SEPULVEDA APTS.
2179 Sepulveda

PA I 1001

IT IS QUIET
MO 2 bedrm. modern, fully car­ 
peted. 419 W. Flat, apt. 7 FA 

S-3155.

$60 1 BEDRM. unfurn. Newly redec­ 
orated. Inquire at 25023 Pennsylva­ 
nia. After a call DA 6-1014.

1 BBDROOM LOWER $45.
TORRANCI BLVD. NIAR 

_____SARTOR I. FA i-OfiO._____

LOE. Clean 1 bedrm., garage, prlv.
patio, dlip. $70 16R05 Crenthaw

FA 1-4178

Sf WEEKLY, Studio apartment, J 
room* and bath, clean. Monthly 
rates available 70A13 S. Vermont. 

DA 4 1853

1 BDRM. triplex, MV New painted. 
drape*. U30 W 706 St. Call to tee. 

EA 23500.

NWlaroea bdrm. ep 1814 
W. 705 th St. Near Weitern. 

DA 4-57J8.

 47.50 2 BDRM., unfurn. Front duplex 
Pet* & children welcome. Fenced 
yard. DA 3-I6A7.

|13 WK. CLCAN. Newly decorated. 1 
bedroom apt. 2 children O.K. Near 
 chool. bui and traniporatlon. 
Monthly ratal available 20411 S. 
Vermont. DA 4 9553.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. Children OK. Sleeplnf rooms 
$9 and UP. 1341 W. 2S4th St., Her 
 or City. DA 4-9759.

Apartment- for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. epts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. Chil­ 
dren welcome.
Sheridan Gardens

_ 462 East 23 1st _ TE 4-7278
SB'S  CHILD "or"' pet welcome?" New 

nice 1-bedroom. Disposal.

|7sCLEAN large 1 bdrmfurn. 
Ample closets, thermo hrat. Child 
o>. 1551 W. 703rd St. OS 5-2042.

2 REDRM Apt., with fireplace. $135- 
water paid. 113 Moonstone, corner 
of Ocean Dr. El Porto. OS 4-5324

Furnitun 136

  Newcomers (
If you've shopped, you know It's 
tough to get credit In most stores 
when you're new In the City. II 
Is very e«*v at LINCOLN FUR 
NITURE. See groups from model 
homes, movie studios, bankrupt 
stocks finance Co. repossessions, 
5 rooms with stove, refrigerator, 
washer, living room tables, lamps. 
Bedroom, box spring, mattress, 
chrome dinette, bunk bed«, as low 
as $349. Free delivery. Pick UP 
payment plan. Open eves, to 1 
P.m. Sat. 9 to 4; Sun. II to 5 
Lincoln Furniture, 400 N. Haw 
thorne Blvd., Cor, 122 St., Haw 
thorne. OR 1-1909 ___

F AM i LY BREAKUP"
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stove 
and refrigerator. They paid In $375; 
balance due $719, Take nver pay 
ments of $9.50 month and It's 
yours. Ask tor Robert's group. 
FRIENDLY FURNITURE. 7067 Tor 
ranee Blvd , Torrance. Open week 
days 99; Tues. & Sat. 96. Sun 12 
noon to 5. FA 8 0930.

WHIRLPOOL AUTOMATIC WASHER, 
'59 deluxe model. Just like new. 
Moving must secrlfice. You can 
have for balance I owe bank of 
$187.44 or take over my payments 
$9.43 month No cash needed. See 
at 14111 S. Vermont, Gardena. FA 

1-3S10.

MOD. Student desk $18, Book ceieStl,
Chest of drawers $20 l> single Hoi 
lywood bed «. frame $45. 3*0* A 
 W. 174th St. Torr. DA 3917.1 aft 5

Furniture 136

I Co-Signed 
I Sot Stuck!

Some reliable party can get me 
out of trouble and obtain a real 
bargain for themselves. My equity 
It FREE. Balance now owing, $263. 
Payments of $3.50 a week Include 
refrigerator, table-top range, 9-pc. 
living room set, automatic waiher, 
5 PC. chrome set, 1 bedroom set, 
se' of bunk beds, TV, vacuum 
cleaner, rug, baby bed, Baby Ten- 
da, drapes, dishes, pillows and 
'.orend*. Miscellaneous Items In­ 
clude toaster iron, clock, pots and 
pens, etc. Also reducing machine 
and radio. Ask for No. 607, Items 
113 through 163. See dally 9:30-9., 
Sun. 11-6. Store at LINCOLN FUR­ 
NITURE Warehouse, 400 N. Haw­ 
thorne, opposite Safeway, next to 
Kenneth Chevrolet.

OR 8-8909

I Am
Desperate

Leaving by plane Monday for 
overseas/oil field In Arabia. Left 
my furniture and appliances at 
warehouse. Storage paid until Nov. 
30th. Must find reliable party to 
take over my large equity FREE. 
Balance now owing $263. Payments 
of $15.43 a month Includes refrig­ 
erator, table-top range, 9-plece liv­ 
ing room set, automatic washer, 
5 piece chrome set, 1 bedroom set, 
sewing machine, electric percola­ 
tor, twin beds, electric Ironer, 
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